commercial products catalog
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
58
Contractor Grade Butterfly Valves – 149 Series
LC-149 series apollo internationalTM
The LC149 Series Cast Iron Butterfly Valves are ideal for use in
Industrial and HVAC/Mechanical applications. The LC149 Series is a lug style

60
How to Order LC149 Butterfly Valves - Contractor Grade
model Number:
LC149	 06	 1
SERIES NUMBER
LC149
	 Cast Iron Lug Body
	 Aluminum Bronze Disc
	 416 SS Shaft
	 Black EPDM Seat
SIZE (IN)
02 - 2
25 - 2.5
03 - 3
04 - 4
05 - 5
06 - 6
08 - 8
10 - 10
12 - 12
OPERATOR
1 - 10 POSITION HANDLE (2” - 12”)
2 - GEAR OPERATOR (8” - 12” ONLY)
EXAMPLE:
LC149-06-1:	 6” LC149 Series, Cast Iron Body, Aluminum Bronze Disc, Black EPDM Seat, 416 SS Shaft with 10 Position Handle